Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bailin Zhu - (1745672) - Nottingham Leander SC

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted
to LC
50 Freestyle 41.18 41.70
50 Breaststroke 51.13 51.70
50 Butterfly 52.54 52.90
50 Backstroke 51.78 52.20
Copyright 2024

SC WA

Pts

117
116
70

77

Date

30/06/24
30/06/24
15/06/24
10/02/24

Meet

Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Sprint Meet 2024
Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Sprint Meet 2024
Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala

Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 1 Gala

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Hucknall

Mansfield

License

EM240797
EM240797
EM240376

EM240368
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